Kolano stalowe 200/45

SKU: KS200/45 EAN: 5902596750299

88,00 zt

Dane techniczne
Informacje dodatkowe

EAN 5902596750299

Data publikacji: 30-05-2024

Parametry fizyczne

Waga (kg)
Szerokos$¢ (cm)
Wysokos¢ (cm)

Gtebokos¢ (cm)
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2.5

24

26



170

Data publikacji: 30-05-2024

00cw

50

291
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